:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10165205

Oct 13, 2024 - 08:03 (UTC)

In epoch 317,662 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1291890 - 0.019325162 ETH®
47.60 USD

2 1291892 - 0.019377568 ETH®
47.72 USD

3 1291893 - 0.019409222 ETH®
47.80 USD

4 1291894 - 0.019397951 ETH®
47.77 USD

S 1291895 - 0.019379696 ETH®
47.73 USD

6 1291896 - 0.019361630 ETH®
47.69 USD

7 1291897 - 0.019413865 ETH®
47.81 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10165205
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/317662
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1291890
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1291892
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1291893
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1291894
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1291895
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1291896
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1291897

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1291898

1291899

1291900

1291901

1291902

1291903

1291904

1291905

1291906

Validator Id

442510

Amount

- 0.019416036
47.82 USD

- 0.019379698
47.73 USD

- 0.019395828
47.77 USD

- 0.019391220
47.76 USD

- 0.019389036
47.75 USD

- 0.019404553
47.79 USD

- 0.019397639
47.77 USD

- 0.019386565
47.75 USD

- 0.019400292
47.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.046160800
113.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1291898
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1291899
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1291900
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1291901
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1291902
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1291903
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1291904
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1291905
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1291906
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/442510

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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